MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

2° Endurance Esperti

Practice (10 Laps)

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 17:25 .
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Lap Lap Tm
1:22.133
1:22.402
1:26.798
1:25.267
1:22.494
1:22.674
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(35) Francesco ROCCO

Diff Time of Day
17:34:50.745
+0.269 17:36:13.147
+4.665 17:37:39.945
+3.134 17:39:05.212
+0.361 17:40:27.706
+0.541 17:41:50.380

1 1:22.859 +0.700 17:29:11.328
2 1:23.188 +1.029 17:30:34.516
3 1:22.159 17:31:56.675
4 1:22.207 +0.048 17:33:18.882
5 1:24.979 +2.820 17:34:43.861
6 1:27.615 +5.456 17:36:11.476
7 1:26.476 +4.317 17:37:37.952
8 1:23.124 +0.965 17:39:01.076
9 1:24.455 +2.296 17:40:25.531

10 1:22.992 +0.833 17:41:48.523

(2) Amedee ALLIOD
1 1:23.783 +1.604 17:29:47.122
2 1:23.486 +1.307 17:31:10.608
3 1:23.398 +1.219 17:32:34.006
4 1:22.863 +0.684 17:33:56.869
5 1:22.179 17:35:19.048
6 1:23.539 +1.360 17:36:42.587
7 1:22.739 +0.560 17:38:05.326
8 1:23.982 +1.803 17:39:29.308
9 1:22.651 +0.472 17:40:51.959

10 1:22.611 +0.432 17:42:14.570

(24) Fabrizio CATTANEO

1 1:23.676
1:25.343
1:26.092
1:29.055
1:25.639
1:24.061
1:23.988
1:22.617
1:23.534
1:22.472
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(27) Michele GODANO

+1.204 17:31:50.504
+2.871 17:33:15.847
+3.620 17:34:41.939
+6.583 17:36:10.994
+3.167 17:37:36.633
+1.589 17:39:00.694
+1.516 17:40:24.682
+0.145 17:41:47.299
+1.062 17:43:10.833

17:44:33.305

1 1:23.912
2 1:24.134
3 1:25.937
4 1:26.528
5 1:22.668

(70) Francesco MARTINI

+1.244 17:31:52.041
+1.466 17:33:16.175
+3.269 17:34:42.112
+3.860 17:36:08.640

17:37:31.308

1 1:23.206
2 1:24.450
3 1:26.244
4 1:39.473
5 1:22.856

(136) Riccardo BRUNERO

+0.350 17:29:45.822
+1.594 17:31:10.272
+3.388 17:32:36.516
+16.617 17:34:15.989
17:35:38.845

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(203) Matteo VINCO
1 1:21.062 +2.393 17:30:28.153
2 1:20.653 +1.984 17:31:48.806
3 1:23.086 +4.417 17:33:11.892
4 1:23.256 +4.587 17:34:35.148
5 1:18.950 +0.281 17:35:54.098
6 1:18.669 17:37:12.767
7 1:19.152 +0.483 17:38:31.919
8 1:19.876 +1.207 17:39:51.795
9 1:19.809 +1.140 17:41:11.604
10 1:23.407 +4.738 17:42:35.011
(49) Luciano FERRARA
1 1:22.856 +3.213 17:31:32.280
2 1:20.896 +1.253 17:32:53.176
3 1:20.874 +1.231 17:34:14.050
4 1:19.695 +0.052 17:35:33.745
5 1:19.643 17:36:53.388
6 1:20.616 +0.973 17:38:14.004
7 1:20.310 +0.667 17:39:34.314
8 1:20.336 +0.693 17:40:54.650
9 1:20.112 +0.469 17:42:14.762
10 1:20.929 +1.286 17:43:35.691
(47) Alberto PIGNATALE
1 1:22.585 +2.364 17:29:42.477
2 1:21.972 +1.751 17:31:04.449
3 1:20.568 +0.347 17:32:25.017
4 1:20.816 +0.595 17:33:45.833
5 1:20.505 +0.284 17:35:06.338
6 1:20.221 17:36:26.559
7 1:21.939 +1.718 17:37:48.498
8 1:20.727 +0.506 17:39:09.225
9 1:23.028 +2.807 17:40:32.253
10 1:20.909 +0.688 17:41:53.162
(208) Stefano RAGAZZO
1 1:24.373 +4.090 17:29:15.095
2 1:22.547 +2.264 17:30:37.642
3 1:20.283 17:31:57.925
4 1:22.159 +1.876 17:33:20.084
5 1:24.196 +3.913 17:34:44.280
6 1:25.525 +5.242 17:36:09.805
7 1:22.725 +2.442 17:37:32.530
8 1:21.738 +1.455 17:38:54.268
9 1:21.330 +1.047 17:40:15.598
10 1:21.333 +1.050 17:41:36.931
(32) Marco GENERELLI
1 1:22.393 +1.781 17:29:15.944
2 1:23.228 +2.616 17:30:39.172
3 1:20.612 17:31:59.784
4 1:21.958 +1.346 17:33:21.742
5 1:23.079 +2.467 17:34:44.821
6 1:27.094 +6.482 17:36:11.915
7 1:25.108 +4.496 17:37:37.023
8 1:22.325 +1.713 17:38:59.348
9 1:22.070 +1.458 17:40:21.418
10 1:21.134 +0.522 17:41:42.552
(42) Jarno IOVERNO
1 1:23.797 +2.280 17:29:13.985
2 1:21.816 +0.299 17:30:35.801
3 1:21.517 17:31:57.318
4 1:21.849 +0.332 17:33:19.167

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:24.217 +2.700 17:34:43.384
6 1:27.634 +6.117 17:36:11.018
7 1:24.167 +2.650 17:37:35.185
8 1:23.914 +2.397 17:38:59.099
9 1:25.047 +3.530 17:40:24.146

10 1:24.069 +2.552 17:41:48.215

(34) Rocco ZAVAGLIA
1 1:23.455 +1.870 17:29:13.226
2 1:21.585 17:30:34.811
3 1:22.198 +0.613 17:31:57.009
4 1:22.746 +1.161 17:33:19.755
5 1:24.900 +3.315 17:34:44.655
6 1:27.321 +5.736 17:36:11.976
(210) Lorenzo ANDREOLI
1 1:23.756 +2.121 17:29:58.006
2 1:22.545 +0.910 17:31:20.551
3 1:23.417 +1.782 17:32:43.968
4 1:23.497 +1.862 17:34:07.465
5 1:21.635 17:35:29.100
6 1:22.147 +0.512 17:36:51.247
7 1:23.162 +1.527 17:38:14.409
8 1:23.383 +1.748 17:39:37.792
9 1:22.090 +0.455 17:40:59.882
10 1:22.893 +1.258 17:42:22.775
(43) Alessio CONTI
1 1:23.140 +1.314 17:29:40.778
2 1:22.256 +0.430 17:31:03.034
3 1:22.440 +0.614 17:32:25.474
4 1:22.747 +0.921 17:33:48.221
5 1:25.935 +4.109 17:35:14.156
6 1:23.451 +1.625 17:36:37.607
7 1:22.221 +0.395 17:37:59.828
8 1:21.826 17:39:21.654
9 1:22.613 +0.787 17:40:44.267
10 1:24.388 +2.562 17:42:08.655
(28) Luca TETTONI
1 1:25.719 +3.785 17:29:37.306
2 1:24.279 +2.345 17:31:01.585
3 1:22.928 +0.994 17:32:24.513
4 7:17.023 +5:55.089 17:39:41.536
5 1:22.959 +1.025 17:41:04.495
6 1:22.083 +0.149 17:42:26.578
7 1:22.545 +0.611 17:43:49.123
8 1:21.934 17:45:11.057
(140) Mikola OSTAFIYCHUK
1 1:23.661 +1.665 17:29:15.595
2 1:24.853 +2.857 17:30:40.448
3 1:23.685 +1.689 17:32:04.133
4 1:24.749 +2.753 17:33:28.882
5 1:23.186 +1.190 17:34:52.068
6 1:21.996 17:36:14.064
7 1:26.108 +4.112 17:37:40.172
8 1:24.472 +2.476 17:39:04.644
9 1:22.363 +0.367 17:40:27.007
10 1:22.012 +0.016 17:41:49.019
(200) Mirco TADDEOLINI
1 1:23.718 +1.585 17:29:16.361
2 1:24.482 +2.349 17:30:40.843
3 1:23.585 +1.452 17:32:04.428
4 1:24.184 +2.051 17:33:28.612

1:24.911
1:25.855
1:27.711
1:27.499
1:24.575
1:23.105
1:23.129
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+1.806 17:31:49.295
+2.750 17:33:15.150
+4.606 17:34:42.861
+4.394 17:36:10.360
+1.470 17:37:34.935

17:38:58.040
+0.024 17:40:21.169
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MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
2° Endurance Esperti 21/05/2017 17:25 . .. . .
Practice (10 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(200) Trento BALDI 7 1:26.006 +0.943 17:40:34.418 (122) Paolo GARES
1 1:25.585 +2.076 17:29:22.839 8 1:25.102 +0.039 17:41:59.520 1 1:29.804 +1.850 17:29:33.906
2 1:24.805 +1.296 17:30:47.644 9 1:25.063 17:43:24.583 2 1:30.413 +2.459 17:31:04.319
3 1:24.752 +1.243 17:32:12.396 10 1:25.279 +0.216 17:44:49.862 3 1:31.268 +3.314 17:32:35.587
4 1:25.180 +1.671 17:33:37.576 4 1:31.756 +3.802 17:34:07.343
5 1:25.018 +1.509 17:35:02.594 (65) Carlo ULINO 5 1:30.471 +2.517 17:35:37.814
6 1:24.527 +1.018 17:36:27.121 1 1:27.298 +2.106 17:29:26.544 6 1:29.407 +1.453 17:37:07.221
7 1:23.978 +0.469 17:37:51.099 2 1:27.191 +1.999 17:30:53.735 7 1:34.782 +6.828 17:38:42.003
8 1:25.973 +2.464 17:39:17.072 3 1:26.261 +1.069 17:32:19.996 8 1:27.954 17:40:09.957
9 1:24.831 +1.322 17:40:41.903 4 1:27.445 +2.253 17:33:47.441 9 1:32.441 +4.487 17:41:42.398
10 1:23.509 17:42:05.412 5 1:28.537 +3.345 17:35:15.978 10 1:30.310 +2.356 17:43:12.708
6 1:26.963 +1.771 17:36:42.941
(207) Davide SALA 7 1:25.309 +0.117 17:38:08.250 (111) Emilano DALVAI
1 1:27.102 +3.488 17:31:44.744 8 1:25.192 17:39:33.442 1 1:42.895 +7.148 17:33:28.774
2 1:26.572 +2.958 17:33:11.316 9 1:25.666 +0.474 17:40:59.108 2 1:38.089 +2.342 17:35:06.863
3 1:25.573 +1.959 17:34:36.889 10 1:27.177 +1.985 17:42:26.285 3 1:38.699 +2.952 17:36:45.562
4 1:26.343 +2.729 17:36:03.232 4 1:37.022 +1.275 17:38:22.584
5 1:25.483 +1.869 17:37:28.715 (14) Simone Guido PERETTO 5 1:36.613 +0.866 17:39:59.197
6 1:24.632 +1.018 17:38:53.347 1 1:25.522 17:29:43.600 6 1:35.747 17:41:34.944
7 1:24.951 +1.337 17:40:18.298 2 1:26.158 +0.636 17:31:09.758
8 1:24.964 +1.350 17:41:43.262 3 1:26.081 +0.559 17:32:35.839
9 1:25.579 +1.965 17:43:08.841
10 1:23.614 17:44:32.455 (19) Francesco PASSONI
1 1:25.627 17:31:48.517
(106) Cristian GARUFI 2 1:28.210 +2.583 17:33:16.727
1 1:23.633 17:29:16.871 3 1:28.657 +3.030 17:34:45.384
2 1:24.376 +0.743 17:30:41.247 4 1:28.236 +2.609 17:36:13.620
3 1:24.575 +0.942 17:32:05.822 5 1:28.441 +2.814 17:37:42.061
4 1:24.270 +0.637 17:33:30.092
5 1:26.799 +3.166  17:34:56.891 (21) Luca LUTZU
6 1:29.369 +5.736 17:36:26.260 1 1:26.593 17:31:47.060
7 1:25.225 +1.592 17:37:51.485 2 1:28.398 +1.805 17:33:15.458
8 1:25.931 +2.298 17:39:17.416 3 1:27.767 +1.174 17:34:43.225
9 1:25.339 +1.706 17:40:42.755 4 1:29.572 +2.979 17:36:12.797
10 1:25.469 +1.836 17:42:08.224 5 1:28.510 +1.917 17:37:41.307
(37) Simone CROCCOLO (112) Silvano CAMISANI
1 1:25.458 +1.749 17:29:15.041 1 1:28.944 +1.734 17:33:07.931
2 1:24.978 +1.269 17:30:40.019 2 1:27.430 +0.220 17:34:35.361
3 1:23.709 17:32:03.728 3 1:27.598 +0.388 17:36:02.959
4 1:23.911 +0.202 17:33:27.639 4 1:28.003 +0.793 17:37:30.962
5 1:24.700 +0.991 17:34:52.339 5 1:28.010 +0.800 17:38:58.972
6 1:24.189 +0.480 17:36:16.528 6 1:27.832 +0.622 17:40:26.804
7 1:25.082 +1.373 17:37:41.610 7 1:27.210 17:41:54.014
8 1:27.458 +3.749 17:39:09.068 8 1:27.644 +0.434 17:43:21.658
9 1:25.891 +2.182 17:40:34.959
10 1:24.843 +1.134 17:41:59.802 (25) Thomas BESANA
1 1:27.345 17:31:45.939
(33) Gabriele FORTUNIO 2 1:27.578 +0.233 17:33:13.517
1 1:27.667 +3.315 17:29:30.270 3 1:27.972 +0.627 17:34:41.489
2 1:26.063 +1.711 17:30:56.333 4 1:28.218 +0.873 17:36:09.707
3 1:24.859 +0.507 17:32:21.192 5 1:29.576 +2.231 17:37:39.283
4 1:25.991 +1.639 17:33:47.183 6 1:28.631 +1.286 17:39:07.914
5 1:28.247 +3.895 17:35:15.430 7 1:28.657 +1.312 17:40:36.571
6 1:24.639 +0.287 17:36:40.069 8 1:27.371 +0.026 17:42:03.942
7 1:24.588 +0.236 17:38:04.657 9 1:28.517 +1.172 17:43:32.459
8 1:25.211 +0.859 17:39:29.868
9 1:24.352 17:40:54.220 (113) Antonio PLATANIA
1 1:33.491 +5.573 17:33:47.011
(23) Giovanni MAGGIONI 2 1:30.200 +2.282 17:35:17.211
1 1:26.990 +1.927 17:31:46.270 3 1:28.539 +0.621 17:36:45.750
2 1:28.006 +2.943 17:33:14.276 4 1:28.076 +0.158 17:38:13.826
3 1:28.339 +3.276 17:34:42.615 5 1:28.574 +0.656 17:39:42.400
4 1:29.191 +4.128 17:36:11.806 6 1:28.713 +0.795 17:41:11.113
5 1:27.858 +2.795 17:37:39.664 7 1:27.918 17:42:39.031
6 1:28.748 +3.685 17:39:08.412
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